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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Parcesepe3349
West Valley

9.000 9.075 9.0259.075 36.175
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Emily Bernal3319
Technique

8.550 8.950 9.0258.325 34.850
9 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Emily Lei3344
West Valley

8.650 8.300 9.0508.800 34.800
6T 7 3 1 3 

3 

Ashley Nguyen3304
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.950 8.175 8.8258.450 34.400
2 9 4 4 4 

4 

Lillian Hulbert3310
Clovis

8.625 8.550 8.8008.150 34.125
8 3 9 5 5 

5 

Ana Svircic3352
West Valley

8.400 8.225 8.5508.875 34.050
10 8 2 7T 6 

6 

Everley Capone3340
West Valley

8.750 8.400 8.5508.175 33.875
5 4T 8 7T 7 

7 

Kayla Keirstead3302
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.875 8.325 8.6257.925 33.750
3 6 11 6 8T

8T

Reese Jones3326
Technique

8.650 8.400 8.4008.300 33.750
6T 4T 6 9 8T

8T

Maya Moore3347
West Valley

8.000 7.850 8.0758.275 32.200
12 11 7 10 10 

10 

Jessie Jorgensen3327
Technique

8.300 8.075 7.6257.975 31.975
11 10 10 12 11 

11 

Ella Stinson3351
West Valley

8.850 7.450 7.8007.125 31.225
4 12 12 11 12 

12 
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